Nattsprinten 2018-2019 8B

Plass Navn
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Selma Steinsvag
Linea Skuseth
Sara Hetland
Milla Hauge
Miriam Sveen

5

Madli Hjermann

Grethe Paulsen Vie

Solfrid H. Thuestad
3

Aleksander Jgrgensen

Vegard Wiig Nystad
2

Sigurd Paulsen Vie
Sigleif Steinsvag
Knut Steffen Kvala
Bjarn Egil Rossebg
Kristoffer Jargensen
Frode Nysted

6

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klubb

1,2 KM
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 6

1,2 KM

Haugesund IL

Haugesund IL

Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 4

1,2 KM
Haugesund IL

Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 3

1,2 KM

Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 7

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 6

Startende: 4

Startende: 3

Startende: 7

14.02.2019 22:11:55

Tid

10:44
13:26
13:27
15:54
17:03

Ant. poster 4

09:51
13:21
13:32

Ant. poster 4

07:38
09:26
Ant. poster 4

07:13
07:49
08:17
08:24
10:08
10:45

Ant. poster 4

14.02.2019

Etter Km-tid Poeng

02:42
02:43
05:10
06:19

03:30
03:41

01:48

00:36
01:04
01:11
02:55
03:32

08:56
11:11
11:12
13:14
14:12

08:12
11:07
11:16

06:21
07:51

06:00
06:30
06:54
06:59
08:26
08:57

Side:1

1000
799
798
675
629

1000
737
727

1000
809

1000
923
871
859
712
671



